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Applicant 
KIG/Silverstrand Walpole, LLC  

Geoffrey Engler & Justin Krebs 

257 Hillside Avenue 

Needham, MA 02494 

617-782-2300 

jkrebs@kigadvisors.com 

 

40B Consultant 
SEB, LLC 

Geoff Engler  

257 Hillside Ave 

Needham, MA 02494 

617-782-2300 x 202 

gengler@s-e-b.com 

www.s-e-b.com 

 

Architect     
Embarc 

Steve Regal 

60 K Street, 3rd Floor 

Boston, MA. 02127 

617-766-8330   

sregal@embarcstudio.com 

www.embarcstudio.com 

 

Civil Engineer     
Bohler 

John Kucich 

100 Commerce Way 

Woburn, MA 01801 

781-305-9431 

jkucich@bohlereng.com 

www.bohlerengineering.com 

 

Traffic Consultant 
VANASSE & ASSOCIATES, INC. 

Jeff Dirk 

35 New England Business Center Drive 

Suite 140 

Andover, MA 01810 

978-474-8800 

jdirk@rdva.com  

www.rdva.com  

 

 

 

Landscape Architect 
Bohler Engineering 

Matt Mrva and Leslie Fanger 

352 Turnpike Road 

Southboro, MA 01772 

(508) 480-9900 

mmrva@bohlereng.com 

 

Geotechnical Consultant 
McPhail Associates, LLC 

Scott Smith, P.E. 

2269 Mass Ave 

Cambridge, MA 02140 

617-868-1420 

www.mcPhailgeo.com 

ssmith@mcphailgeo.com 

 

Environmental Consultant  
Goddard Consulting 

Scott Goddard 

291 Main Street, Suite 8 

Northborough, MA 01532 

(508) 393-3784 

scott@goddardconsultingllc.com 
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